
Voting Member Representing Phone Email
Billingsley,Tomeka LCS, Finance 488-7131 billingsleyt@leonschools.net
Blessing, Lewis LCS, Principal - Montford 922-6011 blessingl@leonschools.net
Burch, Allen LCS, Principal - Lincoln 487-2110 burcha@leonschools.net
Collier-Brown, Cheryl District Advisory Counsel 322-6180 collierbrownc@gmail.com
Cox, Alan LCS, Division Director 487-7184 coxa@leonschools.net
Gaskins, Jack Citizen 570-8001 jrgsr7@hotmail.com
Gayle, Michelle LCS, Assistant Superintendent 487-7177 gaylem@leonschools.net
Gregory, Gillian LCS, Assistant Superintendent 487-7855 gregoryg@leonschools.net
Kail, June LCS, Purchasing 488-1206 kailj@leonschools.net
Lewis-Butler, Maggie School Board Member 487-7110 lewis-butlerm@leonschools.net
Pridgeon, Randy LCS, Assistant Superintendent 487-7239 pridgeonr@leonschools.net
Watkins, Butch LCS, Maintenance 617-1777 watkinsa@leonschools.net
Wilson, Iris LCS, Principal - Apalachee 488-7110 wilsoni@leonschools.net
Wimberley, Merrill LCS, Assistant Superintendent 487-7142 wimberleym@leonschools.net
Youngblood, Ronnie LCS, Transportation, Warehouse and Maintenance 617-5917 youngbloodr@leonschools.net

Tentative Meeting Dates
March 29 - 9 AM - 11 AM
April 12 - 9 AM - 11 AM
April 26 - 9 AM - 11 AM
May 10 - 9 AM - 11 AM

Tentative Board Meeting Dates
May 23rd - Request Permission to Advertise Public Hearing *
June 20th - Public Hearing and Approval of Capital Outlay Budget *

2017-18 Capital Outlay Committee Members

* Budget must be approved by the Capital Outlay Committee no later than May 11th to meet the deadlines for submittal to the 
School Board.
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